
42 --- BOUCHARLAT, Michel GOLF CLUB LYON 11,0 29 29

43 --- MINARIE, Michel GOUVERNEUR 15,5 29 29

44 --- RAVAUD, Roger COMMANDERIE 15,9 28 28

45 --- MATHON, Bernard BRESSE 12,2 28 28

46 --- CLAVIER, Murielle GRENOBLE BRESSON 15,6 28 28

47 --- PERUFFO, Françoise MONTPENSIER 19,3 28 28

48 --- AUGIER, Veronique CLOU 18,3 27 27

49 --- PERRODET, Jean-Marc SORELLE 15,8 27 27

50 --- HUMBERT-LABEAUMAZ, Claude GOUVERNEUR 8,7 27 27

51 --- PELLE, Claudette GRENOBLE BRESSON 12,9 26 26

52 --- VACHER, Daniel FOREZ 15,1 25 25

53 --- GABLER, Nicole BRESSE 19,0 25 25

54 --- ALCOCER, Joseph MIONNAY 12,6 25 25

55 --- TRICAUD, Michel GOLF CLUB LYON 15,3 22 22

56 --- WALLAERT, Yves VALENCE ST DID. 15,1 16 16

57 --- COQUERELLE, Antoine GOLF CLUB LYON 9,6 NR NR

58 --- TERMET, Gilles GOLF CLUB LYON 13,9 NS NS

Mixte | Stableford - Brut / 2, 3 (16.5 -> 36.0)

Pos. Prix Nom / prénom Club d'origine Tou N. idxIndex Total

1 1 CARAYON, Jean-Francois SORELLE 18,7 18 18

2 --- ROUSSEL, Hubert RIOM 17,5 18 18

3 --- JAMET, Patrick GRENOBLE BRESSON 30,0 18 18

4 --- COQUERET, Jean Francois CHASSIEU 20,6 17 17

5 --- GUILLOT, Alain CLOU 20,1 17 17

6 --- RIZZO, Alex AIX LES BAINS 22,3 17 17

7 --- PERUFFO, Michel MONTPENSIER 17,2 16 16

8 --- GAGNAIRE, Bernard FOREZ 17,4 16 16

9 --- LACROIX, Patrick GONVILLE 18,3 16 16

10 --- MALAGUARNERA, Giuseppe GRENOBLE BRESSON 18,5 16 16

11 --- JUILLARD, Pierre COMMANDERIE 18,0 15 15

12 --- BELLAUD, Dominique CHASSIEU 20,4 15 15

13 --- TRIPOZ, Gilbert CHASSIEU 17,9 15 15

14 --- SERVY, Michel LYON SALVAGNY 22,0 14 14

15 --- TEREINS, Jean François GONVILLE 20,4 14 14

16 --- MERLO, Jean-François COMMANDERIE 17,5 14 14

17 --- VINCENT, Alain GRENOBLE BRESSON 16,9 14 14
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18 --- RAGINEL, Roger AIX LES BAINS 21,5 14 14

19 --- GUERRAZ, Jean AIX LES BAINS 26,8 14 14

20 --- BOSSUS, Alain LES GETS 18,0 14 14

21 --- LESPINAT, Maurice BRESSE 17,7 14 14

22 --- GOUGAIN, Jean-Claude GOUVERNEUR 25,7 14 14

23 --- ROJON, Robert FOREZ 18,1 13 13

24 --- MOREL, Pierre AIX LES BAINS 19,4 13 13

25 --- OUF, Patrick AIX LES BAINS 20,1 13 13

26 --- VERCHERE, Jean Luc COMMANDERIE 16,6 12 12

27 --- DA CRUZ, Martine CHASSIEU 23,8 12 12

28 --- OEHRLI, Christian GONVILLE 17,2 12 12

29 --- HOTELLIER, Jean-François BRESSE 22,2 12 12

30 --- LAMBERT, Anne SORELLE 21,9 11 11

31 --- SIBELLE, Jean-François BRESSE 18,6 11 11

32 --- RAVAUD, Evelyne COMMANDERIE 21,6 11 11

33 --- SPENCER, Pascal VALENCE ST DID. 17,2 11 11

34 --- JULLIEN, Philip ST CLAIR 24,3 11 11

35 --- GEORGE, Christine AIX LES BAINS 23,1 11 11

36 --- JENKINS, Jane BRESSE 25,0 11 11

37 --- DURUISSEAU, Monique AIX LES BAINS 28,5 11 11

38 --- CHARNAY, Herve LES ARCS 20,0 11 11

39 --- GEORGE, Jean-Pierre AIX LES BAINS 21,7 11 11

40 --- WOESSNER, Anne-Marie COMMANDERIE 21,2 11 11

41 --- SEON, Jean Marc ST ETIENNE 26,4 11 11

42 --- SCHELLHORN, Bernadette MONTPENSIER 21,2 11 11

43 --- DEBOAISNE, Béatrice BRESSE 19,7 10 10

44 --- AUCH-ROY, Armand CLOU 24,7 10 10

45 --- GEVAUX, Bernard LES GETS 18,9 9 9

46 --- GUILLOT, Marie-Jose BRESSE 20,6 9 9

47 --- CARTERON, Didier SORELLE 24,2 9 9

48 --- SERRHINI, Jaouad CLOU 17,7 9 9

49 --- CHAN, Dominique GRENOBLE BRESSON 20,8 9 9

50 --- FEVRAT, Philippe SORELLE 26,7 9 9

51 --- JOSSERAND, Jean Noel MIONNAY 16,6 9 9

52 --- DUFOUR, Claude ST CLAIR 23,3 8 8

53 --- ZEDDAM, Jean Claude CHASSIEU 25,3 7 7

54 --- VERCHERE, Beatrice COMMANDERIE 24,0 7 7

55 --- LE HEMON, Jean-Francois CHASSIEU 29,9 7 7
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56 --- BIOLLEY, Bernard LES ARCS 19,7 7 7

57 --- TONNIN, René CHASSIEU 19,3 7 7

58 --- POCHAT, Robert COMMANDERIE 30,0 6 6

59 --- OEHRLI, Renée GONVILLE 24,7 4 4

60 --- FALLAVIER, Jacques BRESSE 23,4 4 4

61 --- PLANCHE, Kathy GOUVERNEUR 26,2 3 3

62 --- CHAMPON, Pierre GRENOBLE BRESSON 19,2 3 3

Mixte | Stableford - Net / 2, 3 (16.5 -> 36.0)

Pos. Prix Nom / prénom Club d'origine Tou N. idxIndex Total

1 1 JAMET, Patrick GRENOBLE BRESSON 30,0 51 51

2 --- GUERRAZ, Jean AIX LES BAINS 26,8 42 42

3 --- RIZZO, Alex AIX LES BAINS 22,3 40 40

4 --- COQUERET, Jean Francois CHASSIEU 20,6 39 39

5 --- CARAYON, Jean-Francois SORELLE 18,7 39 39

6 --- GUILLOT, Alain CLOU 20,1 39 39

7 --- GOUGAIN, Jean-Claude GOUVERNEUR 25,7 39 39

8 --- FEVRAT, Philippe SORELLE 26,7 38 38

9 --- RAGINEL, Roger AIX LES BAINS 21,5 37 37

10 --- DURUISSEAU, Monique AIX LES BAINS 28,5 37 37

11 --- SEON, Jean Marc ST ETIENNE 26,4 37 37

12 --- LACROIX, Patrick GONVILLE 18,3 36 36

13 --- DA CRUZ, Martine CHASSIEU 23,8 36 36

14 --- JUILLARD, Pierre COMMANDERIE 18,0 35 35

15 --- OUF, Patrick AIX LES BAINS 20,1 35 35

16 --- MALAGUARNERA, Giuseppe GRENOBLE BRESSON 18,5 35 35

17 --- PERUFFO, Michel MONTPENSIER 17,2 34 34

18 --- BELLAUD, Dominique CHASSIEU 20,4 34 34

19 --- ROUSSEL, Hubert RIOM 17,5 34 34

20 --- GAGNAIRE, Bernard FOREZ 17,4 34 34

21 --- JENKINS, Jane BRESSE 25,0 34 34

22 --- AUCH-ROY, Armand CLOU 24,7 34 34

23 --- POCHAT, Robert COMMANDERIE 30,0 34 34

24 --- SERVY, Michel LYON SALVAGNY 22,0 33 33

25 --- TEREINS, Jean François GONVILLE 20,4 33 33

26 --- HOTELLIER, Jean-François BRESSE 22,2 33 33

27 --- SCHELLHORN, Bernadette MONTPENSIER 21,2 33 33
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